PRE-K T-BALL SCHEDULE 2015

Schedule for Team 1: Cox

Schedule for Team 2: Keeney

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field
5/11/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3: Klostermann Team 1: Cox Spindler 5/4/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 2: Keeney Team 9: Sapienza Spindler
5/19/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Cox Team 5: Ringwald Spindler 5/18/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: Kronk Team 2: Keeney Spindler
5/29/2015 Friday 6:00 PM Team 7: Lentz Team 1: Cox Spindler 5/28/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2: Keeney Team 6: Thomas Spindler
6/4/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 1: Cox Team 9: Sapienza Spindler 6/3/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 8: Rednour Team 2: Keeney Spindler
6/11/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2: Keeney Team 1: Cox Spindler 6/11/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2: Keeney Team 1: Cox Spindler
6/17/2015 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Cox Team 4: Kronk Spindler 6/18/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 3: Klostermann Team 2: Keeney Spindler
6/23/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 6: Thomas Team 1: Cox Spindler 6/24/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 2: Keeney Team 5: Ringwald Spindler
6/29/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Cox Team 8: Rednour Spindler 6/29/2015 Monday 7:15 PM Team 7: Lentz Team 2: Keeney Spindler

Schedule for Team 3: Klostermann Schedule for Team 4: Kronk

Date PE Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field
5/5/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8: Rednour Team 3: Klostermann | Spindler 5/6/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 4: Kronk Team 7: Lentz Spindler
5/11/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 3: Klostermann Team 1: Cox Spindler 5/12/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 9: Sapienza Team 4: Kronk Spindler
5/26/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Ringwald Team 3: Klostermann | Spindler 5/18/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 4: Kronk Team 2: Keeney Spindler
6/2/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3: Klostermann Team 7: Lentz Spindler 6/1/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 6: Thomas Team 4: Kronk Spindler
6/10/2015 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 9: Sapienza Team 3: Klostermann | Spindler 6/9/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Kronk Team 8: Rednour Spindler
6/18/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 3: Klostermann Team 2: Keeney Spindler 6/17/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 1: Cox Team 4: Kronk Spindler
6/25/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 4: Kronk Team 3: Klostermann | Spindler 6/25/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 4: Kronk Team 3: Klostermann Spindler
6/30/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3: Klostermann Team 6: Thomas Spindler 6/30/2015 Tuesday 7:15 PM Team 5: Ringwald Team 4: Kronk Spindler

Schedule for Team 5: Ringwald

Schedule for Team 6: Thomas

Visitor Date Day Time Visitor Home Field
5/7/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6: Thomas Team 5: Ringwald Spindler 5/7/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 6: Thomas Team 5: Ringwald Spindler
5/13/2015 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Ringwald Team 8: Rednour Spindler 5/14/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 7: Lentz Team 6: Thomas Spindler
5/19/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 1: Cox Team 5: Ringwald Spindler 5/20/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 6: Thomas Team 9: Sapienza Spindler
5/26/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Ringwald Team 3: Klostermann | Spindler 5/28/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 2: Keeney Team 6: Thomas Spindler
6/8/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 7: Lentz Team 5: Ringwald Spindler 6/1/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 6: Thomas Team 4: Kronk Spindler
6/16/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Ringwald Team 9: Sapienza Spindler 6/15/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 8: Rednour Team 6: Thomas Spindler
6/24/2015 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 2: Keeney Team 5: Ringwald Spindler 6/23/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 6: Thomas Team 1: Cox Spindler
6/30/2015 Tuesday 7:15 PM Team 5: Ringwald Team 4: Kronk Spindler 6/30/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM [ Team 3: Klostermann Team 6: Thomas Spindler

SPINDLER FIELD: 1221 Spindler Park Road Highland IL 62249
FOR UPDATES AND CANCELLATIONS:
OR CALL WEATHER CANCELLATION HOTLINE:
618-654-7042
Join us May 27th for HYBSL NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK!
Tickets are $17 at Weinheimer (M-F 8a-5p)

HIGHLAND

PARKS & RECREATION
THE FUN THEORY

All HYBSL coaches/ players are invited to

participate in pregame parade around infield!



PRE-K T-BALL SCHEDULE 2015

Schedule for Team 7: Lentz

Schedule for Team 8: Rednour

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Date Day Time Visitor Home Field
5/6/2015 | Wednesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Kronk Team 7: Lentz Spindler 5/5/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 8: Rednour Team 3: Klostermann Spindler
5/14/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 7: Lentz Team 6: Thomas Spindler 5/13/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 5: Ringwald Team 8: Rednour Spindler
5/21/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 8: Rednour Team 7: Lentz Spindler 5/21/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 8: Rednour Team 7: Lentz Spindler
5/29/2015 Friday 6:00 PM Team 7: Lentz Team 1: Cox Spindler 5/29/2015 Friday 7:15 PM Team 9: Sapienza Team 8: Rednour Spindler
6/2/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 3: Klostermann Team 7: Lentz Spindler 6/3/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 8: Rednour Team 2: Keeney Spindler
6/8/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 7: Lentz Team 5: Ringwald Spindler 6/9/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 4: Kronk Team 8: Rednour Spindler
6/22/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 9: Sapienza Team 7: Lentz Spindler 6/15/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 8: Rednour Team 6: Thomas Spindler
6/29/2015 Monday 7:15 PM Team 7: Lentz Team 2: Keeney Spindler 6/29/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 1: Cox Team 8: Rednour Spindler

SPINDLER FIELD: 1221 Spindler Park Road Highland IL 62249
FOR UPDATES AND CANCELLATIONS:

Schedule for Team 9: Sapienza

Visitor

OR CALL WEATHER CANCELLATION HOTLINE: 5/4/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 2: Keeney Team 9: Sapienza Spindler
618-654-7042 5/12/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 9: Sapienza Team 4: Kronk Spindler

Join us May 27th for HYBSL NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK! 5/20/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 6: Thomas Team 9: Sapienza Spindler
Tickets are $17 at Weinheimer (M-F 8a-5p) 5/29/2015 Friday 7:15 PM Team 9: Sapienza Team 8: Rednour Spindler
All HYBSL coaches/ players are invited to W 6/4/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Team 1: Cox Team 9: Sapienza Spindler
participate in pregame parade around infield! 6/10/2015 | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Team 9: Sapienza Team 3: Klostermann Spindler
6/16/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Team 5: Ringwald Team 9: Sapienza Spindler

HIGHLAND 6/22/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Team 9: Sapienza Team 7: Lentz Spindler

PARKS & RECREATION
THE FUN THEORY



